Room timetable - FHE SOE 203 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture, Wks S2W11-
(- S2w12
O Course: EDFA 3201
2 Staff: PIERRE,Phaedra
Rooms: FHE SOE 203;
FHE SOE 204
Lecture, Wks S2W11- Tutorial,
S2W12 Wks
. S2W11-
Course: EDFA 2402
D Staff: LAPTISTE- S2wi2
(ﬁ GEORGE,Nicole Course:
U Rooms: FHE SOE 203; EDFA 2402
7p) FHE SOE 204 Staff:
G) LAPTISTE-
3 GEORGE,
Nicole
I_ Rooms:
FHE SOE
203; FHE
SOE 204

We

Lecture, Wks S2W11-S2W12

Course: EDSC 2221
Room: FHE SOE 203

Lecture, Wks S2W11-

FHE SOE 204

Tutorial,

> S2W12 Wks

© Course: EDRS 1402 gg‘xﬂ

N®) Staff: Mc MILLIAN-

wn SOLOMON,Sabrina Course:

j - Room: FHE SOE 203 EDRS 1402

3 Staff:
ALEXANDE

IE R,Vivian
Room: FHE
SOE 203

Lecture, Wks S2W11-

C>5\ S2w12

U Course: EDTL 3001

— Staff: Mc MILLIAN-

|- SOLOMON,Sabrina

LL Rooms: FHE SOE 203;
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Room timetable - FHE SOE 203 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Friday

Tutorial,
Wks
S2W11-
S2W12

Course:
EDTL 3001
Staff:
ABDUL-
MAJIED,
Sabeerah
Rooms:
FHE SOE
203; FHE
SOE 204

Sat

Sun
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