Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FHE SOE 203 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon										Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDFA 3201 Staff: PIERRE,Phaedra Rooms: FHE SOE 203; FHE SOE 204				
Tuesday										Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDFA 2402 Staff: LAPTISTE- GEORGE, Nicole Rooms: FHE SOE 203; FHE SOE 204		Tutorial, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDFA 2402 Staff: LAPTISTE- GEORGE, Nicole Rooms: FHE SOE 203; FHE SOE 204		
We										Lecture, Wk Course: EDS Room: FHE	s S2W11-S2 6C 2221 SOE 203	W12		
Thursday										Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: EDF Staff: Mc MI SOLOMON, Room: FHE	RS 1402 LLIAN- Sabrina	Tutorial, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDRS 1402 Staff: ALEXANDE R,Vivian Room: FHE SOE 203		
Friday										Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: EDT Staff: Mc MI SOLOMON, Rooms: FHE FHE SOE 20	L 3001 LLIAN- Sabrina SOE 203;			

Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FHE SOE 203 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Friday												Tutorial, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDTL 3001 Staff: ABDUL- MAJIED, Sabeerah Rooms: FHE SOE 203; FHE SOE 204		
Sat														
Sun														